E-20
E
S
T
R
A
IN
 G

terminal pads, visit us
online.
Ordering Example:
SGD-1/120-RY83,
120 Ω nominal-
resistance strain gage.
custom-designed
strain Gages
available!
no Minimum Quantities.
consult engineering.
E-25
3-eleMent, 60º strain GaGes
* For dimensions key, visit us online.   ** For accessory terminal pads, visit us online.
Ordering Example: SGD-1/120-RY683, 120 Ω nominal-resistance strain gage.
To Order
MODEl NO.
Pkg of 5
NOM.
RESISTANCE
(Ω)
DIMENSIONS mm (inch)* MAx
PERMITTED
BRIDGE
ENERGIZING
VOlTAGE
(Vrms)
GRID CARRIER
A B C D
ENCAPSUlATED wITH lEADS—MATCHED TO STEEl
SGD-1/120-Ry621 120
1.6
(0.063)
1.7
(0.067)
6.8
(0.27)
10.5
(0.41) 3
SGD-1/350-Ry621 350
1.6
(0.063)
2.1
(0.083)
6.8
(0.27)
10.5
(0.41) 6
SGD-3/120-Ry621 120
3
(0.118)
1.7
(0.067)
8.3
(0.33)
13
(0.51) 4.5
SGD-3/350-Ry621 350
3
(0.118)
2.1
(0.083)
8.3
(0.33)
13
(0.51) 8.5
SGD-6/120-Ry621 120
6
(0.236)
3.2
(0.126)